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INTERNATIONAL DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL

K.K.S Pannai, Pudu Govindhapuram, M.C.Road, Ambur — 635802, Tirupattur District

No. of Working Days for
Students= 24

JULY 2024

No. of Working Days for
Teachers= 27

No. of Working Days for
Admin Staff = 27

.No. DATE DAY EVENT/COMPETITION/TASK
1. |01-07-2024 |Monday National Doctors Day
2. |02-07-2024  [Tuesday
3. [03-07-2024 |Wednesday
4. |04-07-2024 Thursday
5. [05-07-2024 |Friday
6. |06-07-2024 |Saturday
7. |[07-07 -2024 Sunday World Chocolate Day
8. [08-07-2024 |Monday
9. [09-07-2024  [Tuesday Elections for school heads.
10. |10-07-2024 |Wednesday |English Poem Recitation Competition for Grade I11 -VIII.
11. |11-07-2024  ([Thursday World Population Day
12. [12-07-2024  [Friday
13. [13-07-—2024 Saturday Holiday
14. |14-07-2024  |Sunday Holiday
Monday Plant Saplings - Primary Kamarajar’s Birthday Celebration / World Youth
15. |15-07-2024 Skills Day. Theme based Drawing / Kamarajar birthday Tamil speech
Elocution about the importance of donation, Essay writing.
16. |16 —-07 —2024  [Tuesday Plant saplings Grade VIto VIII
17. [17-07-2024  |Wednesday |Muharram - Holiday
18. [18-07—2024 Thursday INVESTITURE CEREMONY
19. |19-07-2024 Friday
20. [20-07 2024  |Saturday International Chess Day
21. 21-07-2024 Sunday Holiday
22. 22-07-2024  |Monday Science in Kitchen.(Inter School Competition —Houses)
23. [23-07-2024  [Tuesday
24. 24 — 07 - 2024 Wednesday |PAT — I Begins (PREKG — Grade VIII)
25. [25-07-2024  [Thursday
26. |26 —07 —2024 Friday Kargil Victory Day / White Day ( Tribute to our Soldiers)
27. [27-07-2024  |Saturday Holiday
28. [28-07-2024  |Sunday World Nature Conservation Day / Holiday
29. [29-07-2024  |Monday International Tiger Day
30. [30-07-2024  [Tuesday
31. [31-07-2024 |Wednesday |PAT —IEnds (PREKG — Grade VIII)

PRINCIPAL

SECRETARY




